
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
99 

190 
80 

127 
180 
880 

67 
13 
11 

216 
26 

821 
384 

59 
55 
69 

214 
125 
517 

19 
191 
132 
313 
194 

74 
121 
128 
435 

78 
621 

91 
328 
163 

70 
23 

151 
809 

Name 
VIVALDI Nicola 
RENAUDO Lorenzo 
CRISTINI Gianpaolo 
CAMPANINI Simone 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
CRISTINI Matteo 
TORCHIO Alberto 
FERRARI Michael 
CIPRIANI Claudio 
BONGI Daniel 
MOZZACHIODI Manuel 
BOCELLARI Edoardo 
PONCINI Mauro 
MANEGGIA Michele 
BISIO Marco 
FIORENTINI Maurizio 
CROSETTI Matteo 
MESSINA Stefano 
SCIACCAMELLI Francesco 
FILIPPI Michele 
SOLCA’ Marco 
BERTONA Luca 
SARCHI Roberto 
PUSCEDDU Emanuele 
POCOBELLO Christian 
GIULIANI Marco 
D’AMATO Cristian 
SCAGNETTI Daniele 
LIBARDI Luca 
VIOLI Luca 
MANGILI Mattia 
NUNEZ Rodolfo 
ROMEO Cristiano 
BATTISTA Enrico 
SORINI Matteo 
MEI Gabriele 
GERBI Mass imiliano 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P2T 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 

Model/Engine 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
BMW 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
BMW 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
R1 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
HONDA 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 

Best Tm 
1:10.647 
1:10.736 
1:10.940 
1:11.351 
1:11.929 
1:12.016 
1:12.254 
1:12.506 
1:12.610 
1:12.771 
1:12.835 
1:12.933 
1:13.119 
1:13.395 
1:13.458 
1:13.635 
1:13.692 
1:13.725 
1:13.742 
1:13.822 
1:14.192 
1:14.271 
1:14.352 
1:14.638 
1:14.751 
1:14.912 
1:15.221 
1:15.278 
1:15.762 
1:16.135 
1:16.649 
1:16.715 
1:17.031 
1:17.097 
1:17.357 
1:18.535 
1:27.648 

Diff 

0.089 
0.293 
0.704 
1.282 
1.369 
1.607 
1.859 
1.963 
2.124 
2.188 
2.286 
2.472 
2.748 
2.811 
2.988 
3.045 
3.078 
3.095 
3.175 
3.545 
3.624 
3.705 
3.991 
4.104 
4.265 
4.574 
4.631 
5.115 
5.488 
6.002 
6.068 
6.384 
6.450 
6.710 
7.888 

17.001 

Gap 

0.089 
0.204 
0.411 
0.578 
0.087 
0.238 
0.252 
0.104 
0.161 
0.064 
0.098 
0.186 
0.276 
0.063 
0.177 
0.057 
0.033 
0.017 
0.080 
0.370 
0.079 
0.081 
0.286 
0.113 
0.161 
0.309 
0.057 
0.484 
0.373 
0.514 
0.066 
0.316 
0.066 
0.260 
1.178 
9.113 

Laps 
7 
7 
8 
6 
9 
7 
9 
9 
6 
8 

10 
10 

6 
7 
7 

10 
8 
5 

11 
6 
9 
4 
9 
4 

10 
9 

10 
9 

10 
3 
6 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/03/2024 10:21:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 24.03.2024 
PILOTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:59:34 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

24/03/2024 10:00 


